Understanding Today's Financial Environment

Welcome to MKT Advisors! After years of working with large brokerage houses, the three founders of MKT (Marc, Kent, and Tim) decided to start their own Registered Investment Adviser firm. We have over 60 years of combined experience in the financial services industry, proven skills dealing with different market cycles and we take pride in providing our clients personalized service and wealth management advice. We are located in the Escondido area of San Diego, California, but serve clients nation-wide.

Our clients include professionals, business owners, and retirees that not only want to grow their assets, but protect them.

If you want tailored, straight-forward investment advice and personalized service that focuses on your needs and financial objectives, call us at (760) 658-8780.

Contact

MKT Advisors, LLC Office: (760) 658-8780 Fax: (760) 658-8785

900 Canterbury Place Suite 340 Escondido, CA 92025

mkt@mktadvisorsllc.com {mailto:mkt@mktadvisorsllc.com}

{https://www.facebook.com/mktadvisors}

{<u>http://www.linkedin.com/company/mkt</u> -advisors-llc} Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's <u>BrokerCheck {//brokercheck.finra.org/</u>}.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.

MKT Advisors, LLC is a Registered Investment Adviser. Advisory services are only offered to clients or prospective clients where MKT Advisors, LLC and its representatives are properly licensed or exempt from licensure. This website is solely for informational purposes; past performance is no guarantee of future returns. Investing involves risk and possible loss of principal capital. No advice may be rendered by MKT Advisors, LLC unless a client service agreement is in place.

General Website Disclosure:

MKT Advisors LLC is a Registered Investment Adviser. Advisory services are only offered to clients or prospective clients where MKT Advisors LLC and its representatives are properly licensed or exempt from licensure.

This website is solely for informational purposes. Past performance is no guarantee of future returns. Investing involves risk and possible loss of principal capital. No advice may be rendered by MKT Advisors LLC unless a client service agreement is in place.

Hyperlinks on website:

MKT Advisors LLC provides links for your convenience to web sites produced by other providers. MKT Advisors LLC is not responsible for errors or omissions in that material, and does not necessarily approve of or endorse the information provided. Users who gain access to that material are subject to the copyright and other restrictions on use imposed by those providers.

Media Clips:

The opinions expressed in this program are for general informational purposes only and are not intended to provide specific advice or recommendations for any individual or on any specific security. It is only intended to provide education about the financial industry. To determine which investments may be appropriate for you, consult your financial advisor prior to investing. Any past performance discussed during this program is no guarantee of future results. Any indices referenced for comparison are unmanaged and cannot be invested into directly. As always please remember investing involves risk and possible loss of principal capital; please seek advice from a licensed professional.